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Part Number

000000-00
614724-00
330123-01
611721-00
892261-00
374216-00
613494-00
374189-00
821986-00
615152-00
614813-00
000000-00
576374-45
588175-00
588175-01
329301-00
330019-38
000000-00
586589-00
805434

623831-01
623831-02
623831-00
330019-14
330019-03
619657-00
939794-02

PartsList for FS6000HD Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
CAP

CORDSET

CORD PROTECTOR
WASHER,THRUST
GEARCASE ASSY
SELECTOR,HAMMER
SELECTOR
SPRING
GEARCASE ASSY
LEVER,REV.

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH BOX ASSY
BRUSH BOX ASSY
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

No Longer Available
CHUCK

SCREW, SPECIAL
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
HANDLE,SIDE
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Qty Required
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PartsList for FS6000HD Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
40 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
42 330003-02 BEARING,BALL 1
44 635420-00 NAMEPLATE 1
45 639392-00 ID LABEL 1
800 870889-03 GREASE 1
800 870889-02 GREASE 1
861 615390-00 KIT BOX 1
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